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1 Pa c ific  W e st * 113.925 27.400 28.550 29.150 28.825

1T5T 1 1

6069 Pua  Zim m er 9.300 9.400 9.650

6066 M ya  S am s 9.150 9.425

6068 Abiga il W ong 8.950 9.650 9.5509.900

6065 Layla  M ukdasaw at 9.500 9.6259.825

2 A fte rshock * 112.500 27.700 27.675 28.300 28.825

1T2 2 4

6001 Gianna  Gonza lez 9.275 9.275 9.500

6085 Payton Bland 9.250 8.900 9.7759.700

6003 Is la  M ontes 9.175 9.5509.325

6092 C leo Antle 9.500 9.275

3 Libe rty  * 111.825 27.400 27.550 28.550 28.325

55T 3 2T

6060 Lily Faulkner 9.175 9.575 9.5509.600

6061 Isabe la  M ora les 9.125 9.425 9.4009.550

6062 Ke lsey S cott 9.100 8.550 9.3759.400

4 Gy m Unlimite d Sa lida * 111.675 27.500 27.125 28.550 28.500

34 4T 2T

6088 M addy M onte ro 9.225 9.350

6086 Addisyn Hogan 9.200 9.450

6091 Kylie  Upachak 9.075 9.400 9.550

6087 Gabby Kle in 8.925 9.5009.650

6090 M e lanie  S uarez 8.800 9.550

5 Gold Sta r * 111.125 27.725 27.125 27.925 28.350

41 4T 5

6045 T abitha  Lee 9.425 9.275 9.3759.450

6044 Audrey Eve rsull 9 .250 8.900 9.5509.225

6046 Anika  Picha iah 9.050 8.950 9.4259.250

6 Da v is  Dia monds * 109.700 27.575 26.875 27.425 27.825

63 6 6

6028 Izzy Dunphy 9.275 8.650 9.4259.150

6029 Ange lina  M ar iani 9.250 9.225 9.1509.325

6031 Isadora  Pitesky 9.050 9.2508.950

6030 Grace  M ar iani 9.000
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